 Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document
www.infineon.com/irhirel page 1 of 11 2023-08-02
HFA45HC60C            PD-20368C
Ultrafast, Soft Recovery Diode
Thru-Hole (TO-258AA)
600V, 45A
Features
• Dual common cathode configuration

for a snubber in most applications. These devices are ideally suited for power converters, motor drives and other
applications where switching losses are significant portion of the total losses.
Ordering Information
Table 1 Ordering options
Part number Package  Screening Level
HFA45HC60C TO-258AA   COTS
HFA45HC60CSCV TO-258AA  JANTXV-equivalent
HFA45HC60CSCX TO-258AA  JANTX-equivalent
HFA45HC60CSCS TO-258AA  S-level
Product Summary
• VR (per leg): 600V
• VF: 1.47V
• trr : 97ns @ 22A